
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 240.0 10

2 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 215.0 8

3 COLLIN  RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 165.0 200.0 6

4 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 164.6 195.0 4

5 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 158.2 185.0 2

6 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 185.0 1

7 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 164.6 175.0 0

8 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 175.0 0

9 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 165.0 0

10 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 165.0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 375.0 10

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 360.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 158.2 345.0 6

4 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 345.0 4

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 164.6 315.0 2

6 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 295.0 1

7 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 164.6 285.0 0

8 COLLIN  RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 165.0 280.0 0

9 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 195.0 0

10 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 0 0



Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 158.2 250.0 10

2 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 235.0 8

3 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 235.0 6

4 COLLIN  RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 165.0 230.0 4

5 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 164.6 215.0 2

6 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 215.0 1

7 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 195.0 0

8 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 185.0 0

9 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 185.0 0

10 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 164.6 165.0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Connor Fess Fort Scott High School 165.0 825.0 10

2 Darius McNeal Piper High School 165.0 815.0 8

3 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 158.2 780.0 6

4 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 164.0 765.0 4

5 COLLIN  RIDDELL Basehor Linwood 165.0 710.0 2

6 CODEY CONUS Basehor Linwood 164.6 695.0 1

7 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 164.6 655.0 0

8 Will Ayers LV Pioneers 162.2 655.0 0

9 TIM BREUER Basehor Linwood 159.4 555.0 0

10 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 162.4 350.0 0


